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SCHEDULE 6

Regulation 40

Annual Fees for Remote Operating Licences
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Description Category
of licence F G H

Category  Category Category Category

1

Category  Category
J K L

Casino £3,188 £9,563 £13,529
operating

licence

Bingo £3,188 £9,563 £13,529
operating

licence

General
betting
(standard)
(virtual
events)
operating
licence

£3,188 £9,563 £13,529

General  £13,529  £38,128  £48,893
betting

(standard)

(real

events)

operating

licence

General £1,594
betting

(limited)

operating

licence

Pool
betting
operating
licence

£1,594 £13,529  £38,128

Betting £13,529
intermediary
operating

licence

£38,128  £48,893

Betting £1,594 £6,765 £19,063
intermediary

(trading

room

only)

operating

licence

£38,128

£38,128

£38,128

£74,012

£48,893

£74,012

£74,012  £117,746  £155,425

£74,012  £117,746  £155,425

£74,012  £117,746  £155,425

£117,746  £155,425

£74,012  £117,746  £155,425

£117,746  £155,425
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Description Category

of licence

F

Category

G

Category

H

Category  Category  Category
1 J K

Category
L

Gaming
machine
technical
(full)
operating
licence

Gaming
machine
technical
(supplier)
operating
licence

Gaming
machine
technical
(software)
operating
licence

Gambling
software
operating
licence

Lottery
operating
(external
lottery
manager)
licence

Lottery
operating
(society)

licence

£6,765

£6,765

£6,765

£6,765

£6,765

£348

£19,063

£19,063

£19,063

£19,063

£19,063

£692

£37,006

£37,006

£37,006

£37,006

£24,372

£1,458

£37,006  £48,893



