Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

SCHEDULE 6

Regulation 40

Annual Fees for Remote Operating Licences

Column (1)	Column (2)	Column (3)	Column (4)	Column (5)	Column (6)	Column (7)	Column (8)
Descriptio of licence	n Category F	Category G	Category H	Category I	Category J	Category K	Category L
Casino operating licence	£3,188	£9,563	£13,529	£38,128	£74,012	£117,746	£155,425
Bingo operating licence	£3,188	£9,563	£13,529	£38,128	£74,012	£117,746	£155,425
General betting (standard) (virtual events) operating licence	£3,188	£9,563	£13,529	£38,128	£74,012	£117,746	£155,425
General betting (standard) (real events) operating licence	£13,529	£38,128	£48,893	£74,012	£117,746	£155,425	
General betting (limited) operating licence	£1,594						
Pool betting operating licence	£1,594	£13,529	£38,128	£48,893	£74,012	£117,746	£155,425
Betting intermedian operating licence	£13,529 ry	£38,128	£48,893	£74,012	£117,746	£155,425	
Betting intermedian (trading room only) operating licence	£1,594 ry	£6,765	£19,063				

Document Generated: 2023-05-16 Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

Column (1)	Column (2)	Column (3)	Column (4)	Column (5)	Column (6)	Column (7)	Column (8)
()	n Category F	Category G	Category H	Category I	Category J	Category K	Category L
Gaming machine technical (full) operating licence	£6,765	£19,063	£37,006				
Gaming machine technical (supplier) operating licence	£6,765	£19,063	£37,006				
Gaming machine technical (software) operating licence	£6,765	£19,063	£37,006				
Gambling software operating licence	£6,765	£19,063	£37,006				
Lottery operating (external lottery manager) licence	£6,765	£19,063	£24,372	£37,006	£48,893		
Lottery operating (society) licence	£348	£692	£1,458				